 Precipitation
NovaLynx Corporation PO Box 240 Grass Valley CA 95945
DOC 260-WS-2501 DS 20220823 +1 (530) 823-7185 nova@novalynx.com www.novalynx.com
260-WS-2501 Data Logging Rain Station
The 260-WS-2501 Data Logging Rain Station includes an 8-inch (200 mm) tipping bucket rain gauge
and an event logger which records the date and time of every bucket tip. Hourly, daily, weekly and
monthly totals can be accumulated, and the data uploaded to a computer by means of a USB cable.
The system is available with English or metric calibration.
Applications
 Agriculture
 Forestry
 Hydrology
 Climatology
The rain gauge is constructed of white powder-coated aluminum
with black-anodized funnel. The tipping bucket mechanism
activates a sealed reed switch that produces one contact closure
for each tip.
The logger is housed in a clear weatherproof case.* The LCD
display shows the total accumulated rainfall. Data is stored in
nonvolatile EEPROM memory that retains collected data even if
the battery fails.
Includes
 260-2501-A Rain Gauge
 260-2103 Rain Logger
 260-950 Mounting Plate
 190-300 2' Sensor Mast
 190-505 3' Tripod
 195-BHW-Kit Software with 6' (1.8m) USB cable
 260-WS-2501 Data Logging Rain Station
Ordering Information
260-WS-2501  Data Logging Rain Station 0.01"/tip
260-WS-2501M  Data Logging Rain Station 1mm/tip
260-WS-2501M.5  Data Logging Rain Station 0.5mm/tip
260-WS-2501M.25  Data Logging Rain Station 0.25mm/tip
*NOTE: The logger is mounted on the mast below the rain gauge (default). It can be installed inside the
gauge if preferred. Please specify at the time of order.
Precipitation
NovaLynx Corporation PO Box 240 Grass Valley CA 95945
 Phone (530) 823-7185